

Reg. no 18/2019
S.C - 01 (07)2018
Present: Sri Arijit Mukhopadhyay,
Addl. Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Ranaghat Nadia.

Order 12 dt.08.02.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting record.

All the 02 accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

The record yet has not been received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 08.08.2023 for awaiting record.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia.