

Sessions Case No: 01(07)2018
CIS- 18 of 2019

Present: Sri Monodeep Dasgupta, Additional Sessions Judge, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB00967:
Order No: 14 dated: 21.03.2024:

Today is fixed for awaiting record.
Accused persons namely Mithu Sarkar and Raju Sarkar are present before the court by filing hazira.
No record has been received yet.
The case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix **28.11.2024** for awaiting record.
Accused person on C/bail are as before.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- M. Dasgupta
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia