

Sessions Case No: 01(07)2018
Reg. 18 of 2019

Present: Hidayatullah Bhutia, Assistant Sessions Judge, Ranaghat, Nadia

J.O. Code: WB00572:

Order No: 15 dated: 28.11.2024:

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused persons on C/Bail are present before the Court by filing hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave.

I am in charge of this Court.

No witness is produced by the prosecution.

The case is adjourned accordingly.

No record has been received yet.

Fix **20.06.2025** for evidence.

Prosecution is directed to produce the witnesses accordingly.

Accused persons on C/Bail are as before.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/-H. Bhutia
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
(In-Charge)